C1 Academy Razédo Automdvel
Grupo 3 Euroindy 0,880 Km ._._.
Manga 2 15-02-2020 12:15 L
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Race
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 50.682 +1.185 16:13:51.486 5 50.490 +0.713 16:10:31.042
(7) Ricardo Neves 10 50.229 +0.732 16:14:41.715 6 51.184 +1.407 16:11:22.226
1 54.791 +5.612 16:07:04.127 1 49.998 +0.501 16:15:31.713 7 51.984 +2.207 16:12:14.210
2 49.901 +0.722 16:07:54.028 12 49.497 - 16:16:21.210 8 50.385 +0.608 16:13:04.595
3 50.117 +0.938 16:08:44.145 9 50.510 +0.733 16:13:55.105
4 50.117 +0.938 16:09:34.262 (1) Mickael Canavieira 10 50.322 +0.545 16:14:45.427
5 49.910 +0.731 16:10:24.172 1 54.383 +4.630 16:07:02.213 1 50.856 +1.079 16:15:36.283
6 49.673 +0.494 16:11:13.845 2 51.686 +1.933 16:07:53.899 12 49.777 - 16:16:26.060
7 49.179 - 16:12:03.024 3 51.908 +2.155 16:08:45.807
8 49.784 +0.605 16:12:52.808 4 52.417 +2.664 16:09:38.224 (20) Bernardo Castelao
9 50.641 +1.462 16:13:43.449 5 50.422 +0.669 16:10:28.646 1 57.511 +7.343 16:07:07.799
10 49.818 +0.639 16:14:33.267 6 50.166 +0.413 16:11:18.812 2 51.688 +1.520 16:07:59.487
11 49.678 +0.499 16:15:22.945 7 50.238 +0.485 16:12:09.050 3 50.589 +0.421 16:08:50.076
12 49.337 +0.158 16:16:12.282 8 51.331 +1.578 16:13:00.381 4 52.390 +2.222 16:09:42.466
9 50.790 +1.037 16:13:51.171 5 50.828 +0.660 16:10:33.294
(11) Joao Martins 10 51.131 +1.378 16:14:42.302 6 50.168 - 16:11:23.462
1 54.307 +4.630 16:07:01.718 11 50.238 +0.485 16:15:32.540 7 50.315 +0.147 16:12:13.777
2 50.184 +0.507 16:07:51.902 12 49.753 - 16:16:22.293 8 50.188 +0.020 16:13:03.965
3 50.239 +0.562 16:08:42.141 9 50.289 +0.121 16:13:54.254
4 49.951 +0.274 16:09:32.092 (15) Helder Soares 10 50.822 +0.654 16:14:45.076
5 49.827 +0.150 16:10:21.919 1 55.090 +4.927 16:07:03.116 1 51.589 +1.421 16:15:36.665
6 50.403 +0.726 16:11:12.322 2 51.809 +1.646 16:07:54.925 12 50.385 +0.217 16:16:27.050
7 49.970 +0.293 16:12:02.292 3 50.608 +0.445 16:08:45.533
8 50.240 +0.563 16:12:52.532 4 50.420 +0.257 16:09:35.953 (3) Pedro Martins
9 51.495 +1.818 16:13:44.027 5 50.163 - 16:10:26.116 1 55.935 +5.307 16:07:06.168
10 49.677 - 16:14:33.704 6 50.867 +0.704 16:11:16.983 2 50.638 +0.010 16:07:56.806
1 49.757 +0.080 16:15:23.461 7 51.060 +0.897 16:12:08.043 3 50.810 +0.182 16:08:47.616
12 49.930 +0.253 16:16:13.391 8 51.891 +1.728 16:12:59.934 4 52.667 +2.039 16:09:40.283
9 52.143 +1.980 16:13:52.077 5 50.628 - 16:10:30.911
(5) Bernardo Pinto 10 50.796 +0.633 16:14:42.873 6 51.465 +0.837 16:11:22.376
1 54.351 +4.518 16:07:02.483 1 51.263 +1.100 16:15:34.136 7 52.512 +1.884 16:12:14.888
2 51.025 +1.192 16:07:53.508 12 50.465 +0.302 16:16:24.601 8 51.186 +0.558 16:13:06.074
3 50.265 +0.432 16:08:43.773 9 50.857 +0.229 16:13:56.931
4 50.219 +0.386 16:09:33.992 (2) Joao Pedro Sousa 10 50.739 +0.111 16:14:47.670
5 50.559 +0.726 16:10:24.551 1 55.451 +5.182 16:07:04.209 1 50.906 +0.278 16:15:38.576
6 50.703 +0.870 16:11:15.254 2 51.586 +1.317 16:07:55.795 12 50.678 +0.050 16:16:29.254
7 50.181 +0.348 16:12:05.435 3 51.476 +1.207 16:08:47.271
8 50.457 +0.624 16:12:55.892 4 51.582 +1.313 16:09:38.853 (4) Joao Westwood
9 50.733 +0.900 16:13:46.625 5 51.294 +1.025 16:10:30.147 1 57.851 +7.689 16:07:07.336
10 50.237 +0.404 16:14:36.862 6 50.891 +0.622 16:11:21.038 2 51.491 +1.329 16:07:58.827
1 49.833 - 16:15:26.695 7 50.751 +0.482 16:12:11.789 3 50.555 +0.393 16:08:49.382
12 50.305 +0.472 16:16:17.000 8 50.269 - 16:13:02.058 4 52.298 +2.136 16:09:41.680
9 50.673 +0.404 16:13:52.731 5 58.031 +7.869 16:10:39.711
(12) Pedro Roldao 10 51.321 +1.052 16:14:44.052 6 50.675 +0.513 16:11:30.386
1 56.103 16.044 16:07:04.673 1 50.596 +0.327 16:15:34.648 7 51.364 +1.202 16:12:21.750
2 50.766 +0.707 16:07:55.439 12 50.528 +0.259 16:16:25.176 8 51.690 +1.528 16:13:13.440
3 50.650 +0.591 16:08:46.089 9 50.162 - 16:14:03.602
4 51.333 +1.274 16:09:37.422 (19) Pedro Costa 10 50.620 +0.458 16:14:54.222
5 50.059 - 16:10:27.481 1 56.863 +6.875 16:07:06.027 1 51.477 +1.315 16:15:45.699
6 50.174 +0.115 16:11:17.655 2 50.299 +0.311 16:07:56.326 12 51.288 +1.126 16:16:36.987
7 50.639 +0.580 16:12:08.294 3 49.988 - 16:08:46.314
8 51.218 +1.159 16:12:59.512 4 52.391 +2.403 16:09:38.705 (23) Andre Cordeiro
9 50.298 +0.239 16:13:49.810 5 50.599 +0.611 16:10:29.304 1 58.120 +7.070 16:07:09.892
10 50.297 +0.238 16:14:40.107 6 50.216 +0.228 16:11:19.520 2 51.586 +0.536 16:08:01.478
11 50.228 +0.169 16:15:30.335 7 50.953 +0.965 16:12:10.473 3 51.634 +0.584 16:08:53.112
12 50.608 +0.549 16:16:20.943 8 50.946 +0.958 16:13:01.419 4 | 51.050 - 16:09:44.162
9 51.087 +1.099 16:13:52.506 5 51.516 +0.466 16:10:35.678
(6) Hugo Monteiro 10 52.254 +2.266 16:14:44.760 6 51.231 +0.181 16:11:26.909
1 57.562 +8.065 16:07:07.493 1 50.804 +0.816 16:15:35.564 7 51.418 +0.368 16:12:18.327
2 51.640 +2.143 16:07:59.133 12 50.340 +0.352 16:16:25.904 8 51.796 +0.746 16:13:10.123
3 50.374 +0.877 16:08:49.507 9 51.827 +0.777 16:14:01.950
4 50.262 +0.765 16:09:39.769 (13) Fabio Raminhos 10 51.718 +0.668 16:14:53.668
5 49.778 +0.281 16:10:29.547 1 57.739 +7.962 16:07:06.879 ib| 52.397 +1.347 16:15:46.065
6 50.303 +0.806 16:11:19.850 2 51.055 +1.278 16:07:57.934 12 51.513 +0.463 16:16:37.578
7 49.864 +0.367 16:12:09.714 3 50.989 +1.212 16:08:48.923
8 51.090 +1.593 16:13:00.804 4 51.629 +1.852 16:09:40.552 (17) Claudio Montalvo
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap
1 58.324 +6.844 16:07:08.800
2 52.464 +0.984 16:08:01.264
3 52.292 +0.812 16:08:53.556
4 51.922 +0.442 16:09:45.478
5 52.775 +1.295 16:10:38.253
6 51.480 - 16:11:29.733
7 51.578 +0.098 16:12:21.311
8 53.421 +1.941 16:13:14.732
9 52.438 +0.958 16:14:07.170
10 52.792 +1.312 16:14:59.962
1 51.731 +0.251 16:15:51.693
12 52.917 +1.437 16:16:44.610
(14) Francisco Menezes
1 1:00.527 +9.112 16:07:11.121
2 53.101 +1.686 16:08:04.222
3 52.043 +0.628 16:08:56.265
4 52.508 +1.093 16:09:48.773
5 52.683 +1.268 16:10:41.456
6 52.085 +0.670 16:11:33.541
7 51.415 - 16:12:24.956
8 51.512 +0.097 16:13:16.468
9 52.043 +0.628 16:14:08.511
10 52.145 +0.730 16:15:00.656
11 52.210 +0.795 16:15:52.866
12 51.860 +0.445 16:16:44.726
(22) Andre Leonardo
1 1:00.435 +9.672 16:07:10.460
2 59.115 +8.352 16:08:09.575
3 51.256 +0.493 16:09:00.831
4 52.836 +2.073 16:09:53.667
5 52.874 +2.111 16:10:46.541
6 53.305 +2.542 16:11:39.846
7 52.116 +1.353 16:12:31.962
8 51.136 +0.373 16:13:23.098
9 51.353 +0.590 16:14:14.451
10 51.526 +0.763 16:15:05.977
11 50.763 - 16:15:56.740
12 51.205 +0.442 16:16:47.945
(8) Daniel Santos
1 1:02.710 +10.418 16:07:14.439
2 53.263 +0.971 16:08:07.702
3 52.292 - 16:08:59.994
4 53.158 +0.866 16:09:53.152
5 53.020 +0.728 16:10:46.172
6 53.139 +0.847 16:11:39.311
7 53.171 +0.879 16:12:32.482
8 52.882 +0.590 16:13:25.364
9 52.400 +0.108 16:14:17.764
10 52.411 +0.119 16:15:10.175
1 53.208 +0.916 16:16:03.383
12 53.375 +1.083 16:16:56.758

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 15-02-2020 17:27:29
Chief of Timing & Scoring
Pedro Vieira

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 2/2



